Citation
CE0946
E0041870
E0041871
E0041871
128702
128702
129241
E0047972
131755
131806
125577
CE1182
131904
CE0947
E0066523
CE0944
CE1149
CE1152
CE1156
CE1159
CE1552
E0064027
E0057685
E0057685
E0047949
CE1194
CE0948
CE0973
E0041877
E0041877
E0063151
E0063151
E0061104
E0061104
125540
131737
E0054476
E0054476
E0044645
131567

Name

BLEDSOE, JENNIFER JO
CARRASCO, MARIZABETH DELCARMEN
CATALAN, DAMARIS
CATALAN, DAMARIS
CHANDLER, DANIELLE EBONY
CHANDLER, DANIELLE EBONY
CLARK, SAVION D

CLEVELAND, DANIELLE MARIE-INGAMELLS
COLEMAN, JONATHAN F
CRAWFORD, CODY JOE
CRAWFORD, CODY JOE

ESTES, NOLAN

GALLOWAY, SUSAN S

GARCIA, ROBERT R
HERNANDEZ, ASHLEY BARRERA
JOHNSON, BENNY HENRY
KAPRANTZAS, VICTORIA JEAN
KAPRANTZAS, VICTORIA JEAN
KAPRANTZAS, VICTORIA JEAN
KAPRANTZAS, VICTORIA JEAN
KARNS, MICHAEL D

LARA, FRANCISCO

MARTINEZ, JUAN COLESON
MARTINEZ, JUAN COLESON
MURADI, GUDRAT

OLMOS, ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ
REYNA, FRANCISCO ESTEBAN
RICH, JENNIFER A

ROSALES, YADHIRA ALEXA
ROSALES, YADHIRA ALEXA
SALINAS RIOS, RAFAEL
SALINAS RIOS, RAFAEL

SNOOK, KANDACE JANE
SNOOK, KANDACE JANE
TORRES, RUBY LEONELA
TORRES, RUBY LEONELA
URRUTIA, UBALDO

URRUTIA, UBALDO
WASHINGTON MADRIGAL, BETTYS
ZIMMERMANN, MELANIE C

Status Status Date/Time

PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
AD
PT
PT
PT
PT
AD
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
AD
AD
AD
AD
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
PT

12/4/2024 3:00 PM
12/4/2024 3:00 PM
12/4/2024 3:00 PM
12/4/2024 3:00 PM
12/4/2024 3:00 PM
12/4/2024 3:00 PM
12/4/2024 3:00 PM
12/4/2024 2:00 PM
12/4/2024 3:00 PM
12/4/2024 3:00 PM
12/4/2024 3:00 PM
12/4/2024 3:00 PM
12/4/2024 2:00 PM
12/4/2024 3:00 PM
12/4/2024 3:00 PM
12/4/2024 3:00 PM
12/4/2024 3:00 PM
12/4/2024 3:00 PM
12/4/2024 3:00 PM
12/4/2024 3:00 PM
12/4/2024 3:00 PM
12/4/2024 2:00 PM
12/4/2024 2:00 PM
12/4/2024 2:00 PM
12/4/2024 2:00 PM
12/4/2024 3:00 PM
12/4/2024 3:00 PM
12/4/2024 3:00 PM
12/4/2024 3:00 PM
12/4/2024 3:00 PM
12/4/2024 2:00 PM
12/4/2024 2:00 PM
12/4/2024 2:00 PM
12/4/2024 2:00 PM
12/4/2024 2:00 PM
12/4/2024 2:00 PM
12/4/2024 2:00 PM
12/4/2024 2:00 PM
12/4/2024 2:00 PM
12/4/2024 3:00 PM

Offense

ILLEGAL OUTSIDE STORAGE

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
PARK IN FIRE ZONE

PARKING/STANDING W/IN 15 FEET OF A FIREHYDRANT
CITY ANIMAL REGISTRATION

CHANGED LANE WHEN UNSAFE

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

ZONING VIOLATION NO BUILDING PERMIT

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

UNNECESSARY WASTE OF WATER

PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT. STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT. STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT. STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT. STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL

SIGNS TO BE MAINTAINED IN GOOD CONDITION
PUBLIC INTOXICATION

RAN RED LIGHT

UNAPPROVED EQUIP WINDOW TINT- AS1 LINE
FAIL TO REPORT CHANGE OF ADDRESS / NAME
ILLEGAL OUTSIDE STORAGE

ILLEGAL OUTSIDE STORAGE

TRASH RUBBISH, ETC IN YARD

VIOLATE DL RESTRICTION

CHANGED LANE WHEN UNSAFE

FAIL TO DISPLAY DRIVER'S LICENSE

SPEEDING 57 MPH ina 40 MPH zone

RAN RED LIGHT

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

THEFT

THEFT

RAN RED LIGHT

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA



